
Lease: Cayot
j

Well#: 1-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield f~iV~llC,~ I Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE-NE-NW-SE S24 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 r A " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUct'pN ~ , Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:2273

OPR#: 4339
., I~ ,

.I~~ FEL: 1438Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 8 % API#: 15-121-29146-00-00

20' of 6" 5 sacks Started: 7/25/12

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/26/12
686'27/8 85 sacks 55/8 SN: 655' Packer: TO: 699' I8 rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 3 656 Shale
3 5 Clay 2 658 Light Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
9 14 Lime 1.5 659.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

6 20 Black Shale .5 660 Lime

11 31 Lime 2.5 662.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)
9 40 Shale (Limey) 2 664.5 Oil Sand (Oil & Water)

18 58 Lime .5 665 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

4 62 Shale 2 667 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)
3 65 Red Bed 1 668 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
18 83 Shale .5 668.5 Oil sand (Good Bleed)

6 99 Lime 1 669.5 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

3 102 Shale .5 670 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed)
12 114 Sandy Shale 4.5 674.5 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

15 129 Shale TO 699 Shale

5 134 Sand (Dry)
55 189 Shale

21 210 Lime

7 217 Shale

9 226 Sand (Dry)
17 243 Shale

3 246 Lime

23 .269 Shale
10 279 Sand (Dry)

13 292 Lime

17 309 Shale
25 334 Lime

8 342 Shale Surface 7-25-12 Set Time 1:00pm CaUedl1:00am Becky

23 365 Lime longstring 686' 2 7/8 8 rnd 7-25-12 TO 699'

4 369 Shale Set Time 11:30am Called 1O:30amJudy
13 382 Lime

168 550 Shale

7 557 Lime
27 584 Shale

7 591 Lime

2 593 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
14 607 -, Shale

4 611 -lime

23 634 Shale (Umey]

4 638 Lime
12 650 Shale (Shaley)

3 653 Lime



Dale Jackson Production Co

~~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 1-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE-NE-NW-SE S24 116 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL:2273

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 1438

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29146-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 7/25/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 7/26/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 658 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 659.60'

1 659 1:00 1

2 660 2:30 1.5 lime 660.20'

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) 662.50'

3 661 3:30 1

4 662 4:30 1

5 663 5:30 1 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) 664.30'

6 664 6:00 .5

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 665.00'

7 665 7:00 1
Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) (666.2-666.4 Fractured) 666.80'

8 666 8:30 1.5

9 667 9:30 1 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 668.00'

10 668 12:00 2.5

Oil Sand (Good Bleed) 668.50'

11 669 14:00 2 Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 669.50'

12 670 15:30 1.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) 670.00'

Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 674.50'

13 671 17:30 2

14 672 19:30 2

15 673 21:30 2

16 674 24:00 2.5

-, ,

17 675 26:00 2 Shale

18 676 28:00 -. 2 )

19 677 30:30 2.5

20 678 32:30 2



J u i. 3: 27PM A'Vet;t;t L.:(iffi(j~r - No. 1111 v 1Ii. 2012 I·

Customer C
.0. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASEREFER TO INVOI
ON ALL CORRE:SPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10042290
Special Tima: 17:06:22
Instruc\ions Ship. DatB: 07/14/12

Invoice Date: 07/17112
Sal& rap I/! MAVERY MIKE Ace: rGp Code: DUG Dala: 08/05/12

SOld To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913)837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913)837-2823

Customers: 3570021 Customs( PO: Ord9rBy:

opy
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CPPC
CPPM
CPOP

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.8900 2178.05
5.7900 1621.20

17.0000 236.00

Sales total $4037.25

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 312.36
Tax #

[TOTAL $4449.611

FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED DRIVER

SHIPVIA MIA.MI COUNTY
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